
129 8.—7

Appropriations for Scenery Preservation Account.

SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT.

17—B. 7.

1906-7.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

Vote 118.—Scenery Preservation
£ £

9,750
£

9,750

TOTAL ... 9,750 9,750

Item. 19 i6-7.
SCENERY PRESERVATION.

i

2

3
4

VOTE No. 118.
Administration of reserves and historic spots (including

fencing and other works)
Compensation, &c, in connection with lands taken under

" The Scenery Preservation Act, 1903" ...
Expenses of Commission
Subsidy £1 for £1 towards purchase of the Riccarton

Bush as a scenic public reserve
Surveys, valuations, and other expenses

£

500

7,000
250

5
1,500

500

Total—Vote No. 118 ... 9,750

SCENEEY PEESEEVATION ACCOUNT £ ,750


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

