SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT.

		1906–7.			
		£	Other Charges.		Total. £ 9,750
Vote	118.—Scenery Preservation				
	TOTAL			9 ,750	9 ,750
Item.				1906-7.	
	SCENERY PRESERVATION.				
	VOTE No. 118.			£	£
1	Administration of reserves and histor fencing and other works)	ic spots (in	cluding	500	
2	Compensation, &c., in connection with	lands taker	under	7,000	
3	"The Scenery Preservation Act, 190 Expenses of Commission)3′′ ,	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 7,000 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
4	Subsidy £1 for £1 towards purchase		ccarton	1,500	
5	Bush as a scenic public reserve Surveys, valuations, and other expense	s	•••	500	
i	TOTAL—VOTE No. 1	118			9,750